| PRESTIGE STOCKLOT |

STYLE: 168 FABRIC:
DESCRIPTION MENS S/S V-NECK ONE POCKET TEE CONTENT:
PO: YORRRRKRX
ICODE ICOL/SIZE S IL XL 1,94 3X 4% 5 X 66X 7X [TOTAL
BN IGREEN HTHR 24 192 456 456 216 216 144 72 72 48 1896
01 BLACK 0 48 216 384 96 144 120 10 124 0 1032
02 [TAN 48 144 336 408 120 72 48 48 124 48 1296
08 ILT. BLUE 48 216 264 288 192 192 96 |48 72 24 1440
09 WHITE 48 168 432 408 72 96 24 24 124 0 1296
10 JROYAL 24 264 576 744 168 120 96 |48 72 48 2160
17 TEAL 48 216 408 504 192 192 120 96 72 48 1896
25 RED 48 240 456 552 216 216 144 96 72 48 2088
28 ORANGE 24 120 240 288 120 120 72 48 48 24 1104
30 IYELLOW 24 96 192 240 96 96 72 |48 48 24 936
SL BLUE HTHR 0 96 384 480 144 96 96 72 72 48 1488
6J IGREY HTHR 24 192 696 648 216 168 144 48 72 48 2256
TOTAL 360 1992 4656 5400 1848 1728 1176 648 672 408 18888
STYLE: 127 FABRIC:  SINGLE JERSEY (180 G/SM)
DESCRIPTION MENS S/S CREW NECK ONE POCKET TEE CONTENT: XX XOE0X X0 XOENBR X
SS>5>>> XAXKXXXXXX XXX KIXXXIRXXXXXXXX JOOMXKRXXXXXXXXXXXXKK  XEXXXNKHXXXXXNX XX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
CODE COL/SIZE S M L XL XX 3X ax 5X (34 7X TOTAL
BN GREEN HTHR 24 96 120 120 120 120 96 96 96 96 984
HR LAVENDER 24 240 528 456 144 120 48 72 48 48 1728
KD RUST 48 288 528 456 120 120 72 24 24 24 1704
01 BLACK 24 120 384 264 T2 72 48 48 48 24 1104
03 NAVY 48 264 528 360 120 96 24 24 48 o} 1512
09 WHITE 48 312 600 576 o} ] 48 0 0 o] 1584
10 ROYAL 24 264 552 504 T2 48 72 24 0 o} 1560
25 RED 24 48 24 144 96 72 48 24 24 24 528
5L BLUE HTHR 24 48 96 120 96 96 96 96 0 96 768
6J GREY HTHR 24 72 96 120 120 96 96 96 96 96 912
TOTAL 312 1752 3456 3120 960 840 648 504 384 408 12384
STYLE: 159 FABRIC:  SINGLE JERSEY (180 G/SM)
DESCRIPTION MENS L/S V-NECK ONE POCKET TEE CONTENT:  X0%XO0X0X X% XOEX X

XOOXXXXXXXXXEHRHRDIXXXXXXXXXXXHEXX XXX XXRIXKEXRIDDKXXXXXXXXXRXXXXXXXXKXXKXXKX XXX XK KKKR KK XX XXX KKK XXX KK XKX XXX XKXXXXXXXX

[code lco1/sz s p I | 3 kx 3% lax bx 6x 7x ITOTAL
[EB [purGUNDY |24 72 216 144 [72 a8 lag o 24 0 648
03 NAvY a8 192 312 64 Jos 120 72 a8 0 0 1152
09 [erITE 96 120 168 E las 24 4 k4 24 24 648
10 'ROYAL 24 lo6 192 144 Iss 96 l2a ka 24 24 744
11 lcrEEN a8 |E 168 144 los 96 lag las las a8 1840
29 IGOLD 24 |EG 192 168 |12 72 lag las 24 24 I768
6A ILT GREY 24 48 96 72 k4 48 24 ka4 24 24 laos
67 IGREY HTHR [48 120 144 120 72 [72 lag o g 0 624
8A |sLaTE 24 |EG 144 120 72 48 las 24 24 24 624
ITOTAL 360 936 1632 1272 |64S 624 384 lzqo 192 168 6456




